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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Men's Soccer @ Atlantic Christian Mon 11/04/2024 4:00 pm Atlantic Christian Academy
Varsity Men's Soccer @ Avant Garde Mon 11/11/2024 3:00 pm Avant Garde
Varsity Men's Soccer @ Trinity Christian Tue 11/12/2024 3:30 pm Trinity Christian Academy
Varsity Men's Soccer @ Franklin Academy Fri 11/15/2024 4:00 pm Franklin Academy A
Varsity Men's Soccer vs. FAU High School Tue 11/19/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Men's Soccer vs. Abundant Life Fri 11/22/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Men's Soccer vs. Somerset Key Mon 12/02/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Men's Soccer @ Lake Worth
Christian

Tue 12/03/2024 3:30 pm Lake Worth Christian

Varsity Men's Soccer vs. Boca Christian Thu 12/05/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Men's Soccer vs. Somerset Prep Wed 12/11/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Men's Soccer vs. International
Studies

Thu 12/12/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Men's Soccer vs. Highlands
Christian

Tue 01/07/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Men's Soccer vs. SLAM Boca Wed 01/08/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Men's Soccer @ Somerset
Canyons

Fri 01/10/2025 7:00 pm Somerset Canyons

Varsity Men's Soccer vs. Posnack Mon 01/13/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field


